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PARK - RECREATION PARK

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental - Hourly Rate 27.50$                25.00$                -$                    35.00$                17.50$                17.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental - 3-Hour Block 82.50$                75.00$                -$                    70.00$                35.00$                35.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental - 6-Hour Block 165.00$              150.00$              -$                    140.00$              70.00$                70.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental - 12-Hour Block 330.00$              300.00$              -$                    280.00$              140.00$              140.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental w/ Lights - Hourly Rate 42.50$                25.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental w/ Lights - 3-Hour Block 127.50$              75.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental w/ Lights - 6-Hour Block 255.00$              150.00$              -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Youth / Adult Program Field Rental w/ Lights - 12-Hour Block 510.00$              300.00$              -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - Hourly Rate 24.38$                18.75$                -$                    35.00$                17.50$                17.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 3-Hour Block 73.14$                56.25$                -$                    70.00$                35.00$                35.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 6-Hour Block 146.28$              112.50$              -$                    140.00$              70.00$                70.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 12-Hour Block 292.56$              225.00$              -$                    280.00$              140.00$              140.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - Hourly Rate 33.00$                24.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 3-Hour Block 99.00$                72.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 6-Hour Block 198.00$              144.00$              -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 12-Hour Block 396.00$              288.00$              -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Gazebo Rental - Hourly 80.00$                60.00$                -$                    25.00$                12.50$                12.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Gazebo Rental - 3-Hour Block 80.00$                60.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Gazebo Rental - 6-Hour Block 80.00$                60.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Gazebo Rental - 12-Hour Block 80.00$                60.00$                -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Recreation Security Deposit 105.00$              55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

PARK - JULIAN FISHER PARK

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - Hourly Rate 21.25$                18.75$                -$                    35.00$                17.50$                17.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 3-Hour Block 63.75$                56.25$                -$                    70.00$                35.00$                35.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 6-Hour Block 127.50$              112.50$              -$                    140.00$              70.00$                70.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) - 12-Hour Block 255.00$              225.00$              -$                    280.00$              140.00$              140.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - Hourly Rate 34.50$                32.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 3-Hour Block 103.50$              96.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 6-Hour Block 207.00$              192.00$              -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Court Rental (Multi-Use / Sand / Tennis) w/ Lights - 12-Hour Block 414.00$              384.00$              -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Gazebo Rental - Hourly 55.00$                45.00$                -$                    25.00$                12.50$                12.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Gazebo Rental - 3-Hour Block 55.00$                45.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Gazebo Rental - 6-Hour Block 55.00$                45.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Gazebo Rental - 12-Hour Block 55.00$                45.00$                -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Park Rental - Hourly (Excluding Recreation, Library, & Canyon Parks) 185.00$              108.00$              -$                    250.00$              125.00$              125.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - JFP Security Deposit 105.00$              55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    
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PARK - LIBRARY PARK

Park - Library Band Shell Rental - Hourly 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    25.00$                12.50$                12.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental - 3-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental - 6-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental - 12-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - Hourly 115.00$              90.00$                -$                    75.00$                37.50$                37.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 3-Hour Block 155.00$              130.00$              -$                    150.00$              75.00$                75.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 6-Hour Block 215.00$              190.00$              -$                    300.00$              150.00$              150.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 12-Hour Block 335.00$              310.00$              -$                    600.00$              300.00$              300.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Library Park Rental - Populate the Park Program - Hourly Rate -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                  #DIV/0! -$                    

Park - Library Security Deposit 105.00$              55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

PARK - STATION SQUARE PARK

Park - SS Band Shell Rental - Hourly 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    25.00$                12.50$                12.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental - 3-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental - 6-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental - 12-Hour Block 95.00$                70.00$                -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - Hourly 115.00$              90.00$                -$                    75.00$                37.50$                37.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 3-Hour Block 155.00$              130.00$              -$                    150.00$              75.00$                75.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 6-Hour Block 215.00$              190.00$              -$                    300.00$              150.00$              150.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Band Shell Rental w/ Lights - 12-Hour Block 335.00$              310.00$              -$                    600.00$              300.00$              300.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Park Rental - Hourly (Excluding Recreation, Library, & Canyon Parks) 185.00$              108.00$              -$                    250.00$              125.00$              125.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - SS Security Deposit 105.00$              55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

PARK - ROTARY PARK

Park - Rotary Park Rental - Hourly (Excluding Recreation, Library, & Canyon Parks) 185.00$              108.00$              -$                    250.00$              125.00$              125.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Rotary Security Deposit -$                    -$                    -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

PARK - KIWANIS PARK AT GRAND AVENUE

Park - Kiwanis Park Rental - Hourly (Excluding Recreation, Library, & Canyon Parks) 185.00$              105.00$              -$                    250.00$              125.00$              125.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - Kiwanis Security Deposit -$                    -$                    -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

PARK - LUCINDA GARCIA PARK

Park - LGP Park Rental - Hourly (Excluding Recreation, Library, & Canyon Parks) 185.00$              108.00$              -$                    250.00$              125.00$              125.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Park - LGP Security Deposit -$                    -$                    -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    
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FACILITY - CANYON PARK (Cabin & Fireman's Flat)

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Cabin Rental - Hourly 80.00$                65.00$                -$                    80.00$                40.00$                40.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Cabin Rental - 3-Hour Block 240.00$              195.00$              -$                    160.00$              80.00$                80.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Cabin Rental - 6-Hour Block 480.00$              390.00$              -$                    320.00$              160.00$              160.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Cabin Rental - 12-Hour Block 960.00$              780.00$              -$                    640.00$              320.00$              320.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Cabin Rental - All Day + Overnight Fee 1,200.00$           975.00$              -$                    1,000.00$           500.00$              500.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Fireman's Flat Rental - Per 10'x10' Space Per Day 590.00$              575.00$              -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Canyon Park Fireman's Flat Rental - Entire Camp Site Per Day 800.00$              785.00$              -$                    1,000.00$           500.00$              500.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Canyon Park Security Deposit 55.00$                55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

FACILITY - LIBRARY (Community Room & Heritage Room)

Facility - Library Room Rental - Hourly (Excluding Kay Dalton, East / West Rooms, and Library Community Room) 30.00$                20.00$                -$                    50.00$                25.00$                25.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Room Rental - 3-Hour Block (Excluding Kay Dalton, East / West Rooms, and Library Community Room) 90.00$                60.00$                -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Room Rental - 6-Hour Block (Excluding Kay Dalton, East / West Rooms, and Library Community Room) 180.00$              120.00$              -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Room Rental - 12-Hour Block (Excluding Kay Dalton, East / West Rooms, and Library Community Room) 360.00$              240.00$              -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Library Community Room Rental - Hourly Rate 80.00$                60.00$                -$                    75.00$                37.50$                37.50$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Library Community Room Rental - 3-Hour Block 240.00$              180.00$              -$                    150.00$              75.00$                75.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Library Community Room Rental - 6-Hour Block 480.00$              360.00$              -$                    300.00$              150.00$              150.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Library Community Room Rental - 12-Hour Block 960.00$              720.00$              -$                    600.00$              300.00$              300.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Library Security Deposit 105.00$              55.00$                -$                    100.00$              100.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

FACILITY - HISTORIC MUSEUM (Full Facility)

Facility - Museum Historic Museum Rental - Hourly 105.00$              80.00$                -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Museum Historic Museum Rental - 3-Hour Block 315.00$              240.00$              -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Museum Historic Museum Rental - 6-Hour Block 630.00$              475.00$              -$                    800.00$              400.00$              400.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Museum Historic Museum Rental - 12-Hour Block 1,420.00$           1,070.00$           -$                    1,600.00$           800.00$              800.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Museum Historic Museum Wedding Rental n/a n/a -$                    1,500.00$           750.00$              750.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - Museum Security Deposit 525.00$              525.00$              -$                    525.00$              525.00$              -$                  0.0% -$                    

FACILITY - MARY WILCOX YOUTH CENTER (Conference Room, Gymnasium, Full Facility)

Facility - MWC Mary Wilcox Full Facility Rental - Hourly Rate n/a n/a -$                    100.00$              50.00$                50.00$               -50.0% -$                    

Facility - MWC Mary Wilcox Full Facility Rental - 3-Hour Block n/a n/a -$                    200.00$              100.00$              100.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - MWC Mary Wilcox Full Facility Rental - 6-Hour Block n/a n/a -$                    400.00$              200.00$              200.00$             -50.0% -$                    

Facility - MWC Mary Wilcox Fully Facility Rental - 12-Hour Block n/a n/a -$                    800.00$              400.00$              400.00$             -50.0% -$                    

